1/2
1/2

1/2
1/2
1/8

Pob =

Amanda’s

O Atomic

O

Home

Bringing the food,
as |on

decor of the
Mid-Century
to toda
throu

dellght ul blog

www.amandasatomic.com

Slices Bacon, Chopped
Tablespoons Chopped Onion
Pound Hamburger

Cup Cooked Tomatoes
Tablespoon Chili Sauce
Cups Red Kidney Beans
Teaspoon Chili Powder
Teaspoon Salt

Teaspoon Cayenne Pepper

Fry bacon and onion.

Add hamburger, brown.
Add remaining ingredients.
Cook for 15 minutes.

SPEEDY CHILI FOR TWO

DIRECTIONS




